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Complex School Awardee Point of Contact Email
Campbell Complex ʻEwa Makai Middle Kim Sanders kim.sanders@k12.hi.us
Farrington Complex Dole Middle Kristin Muramoto kristin.muramoto@k12.hi.us
Hilo Complex Hilo Intermediate Heather Dansdill heather.dansdill@k12.hi.us
Honokaʻa Complex Honokaʻa High & Intermediate Steve Hanks steve.hanks@k12.hi.us
Honokaʻa Complex Waimea Elementary Tammie Picklesimer tammie.picklesimer@k12.hi.us
Kailua Complex Keolu Elementary Kaui Tanaka kaui.tanaka@k12.hi.us
Kaiser Complex ʻĀina Haina Elementary Anthony Gayer anthony.gayer@k12.hi.us
Kapolei Complex Kapolei High Wesley Shinkawa wesley.shinkawa@k12.hi.us
Keaʻau Complex Keaʻau Middle Karrin Hauanio karrin.hauanio@k12.hi.us
Kealakehe Complex Kealakehe Intermediate Kawai Tupou ellen_gay.tupou@k12.hi.us
Kekaulike Complex Kalama Intermediate Dezireen Austin dezireen.austin@k12.hi.us
Maui Complex Maui Waena Intermediate Jennifer Suzuki jennifer.suzuki@k12.hi.us
McKinley Complex Keʻelikōlani Middle Joseph Passantino joseph.passantino@k12.hi.us
Pāhoa Complex Pāhoa Intermediate Kim Williamson kim.willamson@k12.hi.us
Pearl City Complex Momilani Elementary Garrett M. Arakawa garrett.arakawa@k12.hi.us
Roosevelt Complex Maʻemaʻe Elementary Lisa Kumashiro lisa.kumashiro@k12.hi.us
Waiākea Complex Waiākea Intermediate Sara Nagata sara.nagata@k12.hi.us
Waipahu Complex Waipahu Intermediate Randell Dunn randell.dunn@k12.hi.us


